
AGENDA
 REGULAR DRAINAGE MEETING

Wednesday, September 29, 2021 9:30 AM
Large Conference Room

This meeting will be held electronically and in-person.

 To access the meeting call: 1-(312)-626-6799, when prompted enter meeting

ID code:  820 7567 2007

 You can also access the meeting online at:

https://us02web.zoom.us/j/82075672007

Open Meeting

Approve Agenda

Approve Minutes

09_22_21 - DRAINAGE MINUTES.PDF

DD 56 WO 3 - Discuss W Possible Action - ROW Easements 

Discuss W Possible Action - New Work Order Requests

Other Business

Adjourn Meeting
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3.
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4.

5.

6.

7.

https://us02web.zoom.us/j/82075672007
https://www.hardincountyia.gov/cad28263-d9f4-49d5-b2bc-7fe2f4e4d38f







